

FACTURA

Serie GRS Numar 15217

Data 28.11.2023 Scadent la 28.11.2023

Grossner
calitate în instalații

Furnizor

Client

S.C. GROSSNER TRADING SRL**ALGORITHM CONSTRUCTII S3 SRL**

CIF RO31734619 RC J23/1703/2017

CIF RO37714360 RC J40/8651/2017

Capital soc. 45 000 RON
 Oras Popesti Leordeni str. Amurgului nr. 45B ap. CAM 1 jud.
 ILFOV
 Telefon 0745 645 004
 Email : office@grossner.ro
 Banca UNICREDIT BANK SA
 IBAN RO04BACX0000001702827000 - RON
 IBAN RO47BACX0000001702827002 - EURO
 IBAN RO20BACX0000001702827003 - USD

BUCURESTI SECTOR 3, BLD. BASARABIA, NR. 256
 ,CLADIRE C1

Nr. crt.	Denumire produse/servicii	UM	Cantitate	Pret unitar	Valoare	TVA (19%)
1	100013 TEAVA NG SUDATA EN 10217-1, S195T, 3/4" (26.9) X 2.6	ML	762.000	9.4400	7 193.28	1 366.72
2	94100085 TEAVA OL NG SUDATA DN.25-1" (33.7)X 2.9	ML	546.000	13.2100	7 212.66	1 370.41
3	100004 TEAVA OL NG 1 1/4" (42.4) X 2.6	ML	546.000	14.1600	7 731.36	1 468.96
4	94100248 TEAVA OL NG SUDATA DN 50 - 2" (60.3) X 2.9	ML	366.000	22.5800	8 264.28	1 570.21
5	94100091 TEAVA OL NG SUDATA DN.100-4" (114.3)X4	ML	228.000	59.8400	13 643.52	2 592.27
6	94100495 TEAVA OL NG SUDATA DN 50- 2"(60.3) X 2.9 CANELATA	ML	1098.000	23.2600	25 539.48	4 852.50
7	94100354 TEAVA OL NG SUDATA CANELATA DN 100- 4" (114.3) X 4	ML	516.000	61.6400	31 806.24	6 043.19
8	TEAVA OL NG SUDATA CANEL VPS RAL7016 DN32-1 1/4"(42.4)X2.6	ML	234.000	19.7100	4 612.14	876.31
9	TEAVA OL NG SUDATA CANEL VPS RAL 7016 DN 50-2"(60.3)X2.9	ML	7344.000	30.1100	221 127.84	42 014.29
10	TEAVA OL NG SUDATA CANEL VPS RAL 7016DN 100-4"(114.3) X 4	ML	1326.000	75.6300	100 285.38	19 054.22
11	TEAVA OL NG SUDATA CANEL VPS RAL 7016 DN 150 - 6"(168.3)X4	ML	438.000	115.7900	50 716.02	9 636.04
12	94101157 CUPLAJ RIGID GROSSNER CANELAT ROSU DN32/42,4 - 300 PSI	BUC	909.000	14.5900	13 262.31	2 519.84
13	94101085 CUPLAJ RIGID GROSSNER CANELAT ROSU TIP 01 DN50/60,3 - 300PSI	BUC	2902.000	19.7300	57 256.46	10 878.73
14	94101162 CUPLAJ RIGID GROSSNER CANELAT ROSU DN100/114,3 - 300PSI	BUC	1345.000	35.1800	47 317.10	8 990.25
15	94101377 REDUCTIE FONTA NG 1" - 3/4"	BUC	496.000	6.3900	3 169.44	602.19
16	94101940 COT FONTA NG 1/2" FI-FI	BUC	40.000	2.6600	106.40	20.22
17	94101361 COT FONTA NG 3/4" FI-FI	BUC	2459.000	5.3500	13 155.65	2 499.57
18	94101363 COT FONTA NG 3/4" FE-FI	BUC	50.000	5.3500	267.50	50.83
19	94101736 COT FONTA NG 2" FI-FI	BUC	17.000	29.1600	495.72	94.19
20	94101568 TEU EGAL FONTA NG 1"	BUC	600.000	9.0600	5 436.00	1 032.84
21	94102076 NIPLU FONTA NG 1/2"	BUC	80.000	3.2000	256.00	48.64
22	94101100 COT GROSSNER CANELAT ROSU 90° DN50/60,3	BUC	1939.000			902.39
23	94101202 COT GROSSNER CANELAT ROSU 45° DN100/114,3	BUC	30.000			220.08
24	94101116 COT GROSSNER CANELAT ROSU 90° DN100/114,3	BUC	289.000			826.77
25	94101130 TEU GROSSNER CANELAT ROSU DN50/60,3	BUC	500.000	25.7400	12 870.00	2 445.30
26	94101131 TEU GROSSNER CANELAT ROSU DN100/114,3	BUC	250.000	64.3500	16 087.50	3 056.63
27	94101439 TEU DE SPRINKLER GROSSNER U ROSU 42.4X21.3	BUC	100.000	18.8800	1 888.00	358.72